Manchurian Dry
Paneer Red Pepper
Crispy Vegetable
Chilly Paneer

Chilly Garlic Potato.
Veg. Finger

Baby Corn Mushroom Chilly Garlic

Butter Garlic Paneer
Burnt Chilli Garlic Paneer
Crispy Veg. Salt & Pepper

Gravy

Veg. Manchurian

Paneer Manchurian

Veg. Garlic

Veg. Schezwan

Paneer in Jade Sauce

Paneer in Burnt Chilli Gravy
Mix Veg in Lemon Grass Gravy
Mix Veg in Sapo Sauce

Rice & Noodles

Veg. Fried Rice

Schezwan Fried Rice
Combination Rice

Tripple Schezwan Fried Rice
Hakka Noodles

Schezwan Noodles

Burnt Chilli Garlic Noodles

Burnt Chilli Garlic Fried Rice
Fortune Rice
Stewed Rice

FROM THE LOUNGE

Soups

Tomato Basil Italian
Creamy Mush Soup
Creamy Broccoli & Almond

Appetisers

Signature Baby Pav Bhaji
Mumbai Baby Vada Pao
Pani Puri Shots
Bruschetta

Spicy Garlic Bread
Nachos

275
350
300
350
300
300
350
375
379
350

300
350
350

350
350
375
375
375

300
325
325
450
300
= P
350
350
¥
325

200
200
220

195
195
175
225
195
300

Grand Chilli Nachos

Jalapeno Cheese Fritter

Hot Sicilian Paneer

Sautéed Mushrooms

Baby Potatoes Paprika Sauce

Pizza La Italia
Margherita
Four Cheese

Fiama
Wood cutter

All Veg
Utterly Butterly Garlic Pizza
Pizza Paneer Tikka

Gourmet Pastas
Spaghetti Alio Olio
Penne Arabiatta

Fusilli Masala Mafia
Macaroni Cheesy Sauce
Penne Pink Paprika
Penne Pesto Cream
Veg Augratin

Love Sandwich Love (served with chips)

Sandwich Toast

Cheese Toast

Veg Grilled Sandwich
MccWich

Pesto Cottage Cheese
All American

Bombay Double Decker

Eat Desserts First!
Chocolate Volcano

Cake Choco Mousse Royal
Sinful Chocolate Cake
Tiramisu

Sizzling Brownie

350
300
300
280
250

4
300
320
320
330
350
350
370

350
350
350
350
350
350
350

130
180
225
200
220
220
230

200
220
200
220
300

:ﬁ{r 434, SV.P. Road, Mumbai-4 | P: 2386 6017 | M: 98702 42414
- E: info@srrestaurant.com | W: www.strestaurant.com

"(EHEEE Em " (follow us on Facebook)

RESTAURANT  *ltems Once Ordered Cannot Ee Cancel'ed » Menu Rates Are Subject To
~Sinca 1974 ~ Change « Every Item Is Subject To Its Availability « Taxes Extra As Applicable

A
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15% Discount on Take Aways

Call: P: 23866017, M: 9870242414

(Open 11.30 a.m. - 1.30 a.m. daily)
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POPULAR CUISINE 3 zegi Kolh;_PU"i ggg Dal Ki Handi 22;
All Time Favourite o g Dal Fry
- Veg. Kadai 350 Da' Tadka 240
Shree Ram Pav Bhaji 200 ; .
3 Veg. Zalfrezi 340 275
Khada Pav Bh 220 ; Dal Makhani
SR A Veg. Peshawari 350 250
Cheese Pav Bhaji 240 Veg, Jaipuri 350 Dal Palak e
Tinatin 200 Methi Malai Mutter 340 Dal Kolhapuri
Masala Pav 180 Baby Corn Mushroom Masala 340 Chawal Ki Khushboo
Tawa PU‘BCI' 233 Nav Ratan Kurma 350 Steamed Rice 175
Cl':eese Pu . e 1;?, : Malai Kofta 350 1aera Rice 225
Shree Ram Bhaji Only SR Paneer Butter Masala 375 Khichdi 250
Butter Pav (1 pc.) 30 Paneer Tikka Masala 375 Masala Khichdi 275
Soups SR Paneer Musselum 375 Veg. Pulao 290
Cream of Veg. Soup 170 Paneer Kadai g;g Palak Rice 250
Cream of Tomato - Sabid s 375 SR Veg. Handi Biryani 325
Hariyali Shorba 180 Paneer Bhurji iadersbiat Blevan] 325
ini SR Sabzi Majedar 375 o i
sl on - J SR Tikka Paneer Biryan 350
Cream of Mushroom 190 gh)’anglsa\’:"a_ " g;g
N um Aloo Punjabi Crispy Bites
Tickling Starters Kaju Mutter 375 Roaspted papad 40
Hara Bhara Kabab 275 : 340 _
; Veg. Hyderabadi Fried Panad 50
Paneer Shashlik 325 Veg. Adraki 340 rie P
Paneer Tikka 325 VEg. Chllly Mi“y 375 Masala PEI_[JE(_:I 70
Paneer Aachari ' 325 SR Ram Leela 375 Butter Khlf:hlya Papad 80
Aloo Pahadi /Tadoori Aloo 260 450 Masala Khichiya 130
J Ona Rotla _
Paneer Pahadi 325 N v Papad Churi 130
Paneer Reshmi 325 rom ihe Uven Khichiya Churi 130
Spicy Chana Chaat 250 Tandoori Rott gg Rangeela Papad 150
Tandoori Broccoli 350 Butter Roti
crispy Lady Finger 275 Paratha /KUICha 60 Salads & Curd
Mushy Mushroom Tikka 330 Butter Paratha /Kulcha 70 Green Salad | 120
Mix Pakoda 250 Naan 80 Boondi Veg./ Aloo Raita 130
Paneer Sukha 325 Butter Naan 95 Pineapple Raita 150
Vegetable Seekh Kabab 325 goi’tma::; Roti _— 133 Plain Dahi 110
Paneer Seekh Kabab 340 utter roomail
Chilli Milli Kabab 320 Bajre Ki Roti 65 CHINESE CUISINE *
SR Assorted Platter 750 Makai ki Roti 0> Soups
PAisa ot i Sweet Corn Veg. Sou 180
Northern Ecstacy Pudina Paratha 75 §-Saup
Amritsari Chole 300 Aloo Paratha 120 Hot & Sour Soup 180
Aloo Mut!:er 300 Garlic Naan 110 Manchow Soup 190
Aloo Gobi Mutter 300 Cheese Naan 125 Veg. Tom Yum soup 200
Special Bhindi Aloo 320 Onion Kulcha 90 Veg. Lung Fung Soup 200
Mutter Paneer 340 Garlic Kulcha 90 Lemon Coriander Soup 190
Pa:at Paneer‘ ;;g Paneer Kulcha 125 Shurteits
Palak Lasooni Cheese Garlic Naan 140 .
Peas / Corn Palak 320 Stuffed Paratha 130 Ch'mese B*_“‘-“ 250
Veg. Makhanwala 340 Bhatura (2)/ Puri (4) 100 Crispy Spring Roll 275
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